
Inclusive Adults Football League - pan disability 5 a side
league

Download the flyer for full details of how to book and make enquiries.

14
May

 12PM to 4PM
 Tooting and Mitcham FC, Imperial Fields, Bishopsford Road. View map

Organiser and Contact Details
Organiser

AfC Wimbledon

Event Repeats
Repeats

This event repeats on the following dates:

22Sep
29Sep
6Oct
13Oct
20Oct
27Oct
3Nov
10Nov

Additional useful information to download
File Attachments

Flyer (Adobe Portable Document Format, 349 KB)

Event reminders
You can send yourself a reminder email three days prior to events taking place. 'Inclusive Adults
Football League - pan disability 5 a side league' took place on 14 May 2017.

Location Map


